
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

TTB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

TTC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

TTD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TTE 

1 

2 

No. 

'077 

'023 

144 

741 

75 

123 

012 

112 

127 

397 

99 

086 

29 

906 

411 

51 

712 

74 

426 

068 

11 

318 

044 

350 

108 

681 

8 

210 

6 

646 

848 

114 

Name 

John Taylor 

John Mauro 

Jim McKamey 

Caleb Miller 

Roy Lipner 

ronald williams 

Dariusz Koman 

Terry Leroux 

John Alfini 

Team Adam Lavelle 

Eric Kuhns 

Andrew Bakun 

Team Sarsfield Racing 

Brian Manning 

Dan Westerwick 

Travis Watry 

Alex Tsakoff 

Marty Rogan 

Shane Denney 

Patrick Reyes 

John Eiler 

Rick Norris 

Mark Phillips 

Jason Remley 

Michael Gerowitz 

Stefan Stefanov 

Jon M. Cindric 

Phillip Gehlhausen 

Nick Eschhofen 

Bill Kowalewski-Barrera 

Jason Kohler 

Michael Neuman 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

Overall BestTm 

1:42.635 

1:36.259 

1:40.482 

1:41.393 

1:41.612 

1:41.930 

1:43.448 

1:43.470 

1:38.435 

1:40.530 

1:43.557 

1:45.419 

1:48.580 

1:50.611 

1:40.662 

1:40.663 

1:44.815 

1:48.722 

1:55.410 

1:47.117 

1:48.432 

1:49.403 

1:49.823 

1:53.910 

1:44.046 

1:44.555 

In Session 

Time Trials Sunday Session 3 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 2 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 2 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 3 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 3 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 2 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

2nd Overall Time 

1:43.926 

1:36.650 

1:40.539 

1:42.979 

1:41.613 

1:42.139 

1:43.566 

1:44.235 

1:38.775 

1:41.564 

1:43.861 

1:46.888 

1:48.851 

1:50.795 

1:40.859 

1:40.813 

1:44.901 

1:48.846 

1:55.948 

1:48.362 

1:49.113 

1:50.411 

1:50.293 

1:54.656 

1:44.357 

1:44.645 

2nd Session 

Time Trials Sunday Session 3 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 4 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 2 

Time Trials Sunday Session 2 

Time Trials Sunday Session 2 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 2 

Time Trials Sunday Session 2 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 3 

Time Trials Sunday Session 2 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 4 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 4 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 3 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Member 

139672 

169043 

151349 

123958 

126920 

166925 

153259 

129996 

160593 

2S94 

124420 

129332 

156790 

162372 

152534 

162668 

121199 

153772 

118797 

135585 

154697 

130844 

113128 

141410 

160672 

121675 

129304 

163105 

150384 

139169 

138576 

Make - Model 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Porsche  CUP 997 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Nissan 350z 

BMW M3 

subaru STI 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution X 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche Cayman S 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche 944 V8 

Porsche 944 Turbo 

Ford Mustang GT 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution IX 

Ford Mustang GT 

Scooby WRX 

Ford Mustang GT 

Porsche 944 

Honda S2000 

Lotus Elise 

Honda S2000 

Honda S2000 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Scion FR-S 

Mazda Miata 

Scion FRS 

BMW 325i 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 318i 
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Pos 

3 

4 

5 

TTF 

1 

2 

3 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

167 

30 

56 

777 

89 

28 

44x 

25 

68X 

154 

14 

010 

Name 

Mike Cooper 

Gary Roberson 

Melissa Davis 

Chris Portele 

Charles Lamb 

Derek Mortland 

RAY SWEERS 

GREG VANNUCCI 

cynthia shirley 

Al Bavolek 

Bill Collins 

John Santiago 

Class 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTF 

TTF 

TTF 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:49.513 

1:50.758 

1:52.156 

1:54.658 

1:58.548 

1:58.964 

1:31.694 

1:34.012 

1:54.262 

In Session 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 4 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 4 

Time Trials Sunday Session 2 

Time Trials Sunday Session 2 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 2 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

2nd Overall Time 

1:50.268 

1:51.313 

1:52.465 

1:54.901 

1:59.016 

1:59.030 

1:33.427 

1:35.810 

1:54.439 

2nd Session 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 4 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 4 

Time Trials Sunday Session 2 

Time Trials Sunday Session 2 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 2 

Time Trials Sunday Session 3 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Time Trials Sunday Session 1 

Member 

128702 

163051 

133473 

124423 

124430 

151842 

131694 

143034 

165944 

125758 

115240 

145861 

Make - Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Infiniti G20 

Mazda RX7 

Ford Focus ZX3 SES 

Dodge Viper 

lotus exige cup 

Audi RS6 

Chevrolet Z06 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang GT 
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